KF

Description
Area of use

Material

Properties
Temperature range

Easy to use and adapt.

The hose is type approved as
connection between stove hood and
extractor fan duct and as connection
between ventilation duct and
connector.

PVC coated fibre glass mesh with an
integrated plastic covered steel coil

Flexible and adaptable hose.
-20°C - +100°C

Dimensions table

Internal dimension (mm)
82

102

127

163

203

254

318

® svanska
wesktaflex

Standard length
6m
6m
6m
6m
6m
6m

6m

Dimensions

Fire classification
Approval
Accessory

KF-HOSE

See diameter in the table below, supplied
in standard length of 6 metres.

Other dimensions are available on
request

Class E or fire resistant material.
Type approval no. 0170
Hose clamps (see page 19)
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