Kitchen hood and ventilation



KF

Description Easy to use and adapt.

Area of use The hose is type approved as

connection between stove hood and extractor fan duct and as connection

between ventilation duct and

connector.

Material PVC coated fibre glass mesh with an

integrated plastic covered steel coil

Properties Flexible and adaptable hose.

Temperature range -20°C - +100°C

Dι	m	e	ทร	10	ns

See diameter in the table below, supplied

in standard length of 6 metres. Other dimensions are available on

request

Fire classification Approval

Accessory

Class E or fire resistant material.

Type approval no. 0170 Hose clamps (see page 19)

Dimensions table				
Internal dimension (mm)	Standard length			
82	6m			
102	6m			
127	6m			
163	6m			
203	6m			
254	6m			
318	6m			

